
 

 
 
 
 

TERM DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024 
 

Holiday   School Closes on             School re-opens on 
 
Summer term   Friday 21st July                        Tuesday 5th September 
2023 
 
Autumn mid term 
2023               Friday 27th October                 Tuesday 7th November 
 
Christmas  
2023    Friday 22nd December                    Tuesday 9thJanuary  
 
Spring mid-term  Friday 9th February             Monday 19th February 
2024 
 
Easter 2024   Friday 22nd March            Monday 8th April  
 
Summer mid term 
2024    Friday 24th May                      Monday 3rd June  
 
End of Summer   
term 2024   Friday 19th July                 TBC  
 
 
 
TED Days 

 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Monday 6th November 2023 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Friday 15th March 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024  
 
 
Bank Holidays 
 
Monday 6th May 2024 
 
 
TED days are provisional and may be subject to change, please read website and half 
termly newsletters for any updates. 
 


